

Excelera Plus Multi Year Guarantee Index Annuity™

State Availability



Effective	iviay	16,	2024

State	Excelera Plus™ MYGIA
Alabama	Υ
Alaska	N
Arizona	Υ
Arkansas	Υ
California	N
Colorado	N
Connecticut	Υ
Delaware	N
Florida	Υ
Georgia	Υ
Hawaii	Υ
Idaho	Υ
Illinois	Υ
Indiana	Υ
lowa	Y
Kansas	Y
Kentucky	Y
Louisiana	Υ
Maine	Y
Maryland	N
Massachusetts	N
Michigan	Υ
Minnesota	Υ
Mississippi	N
Missouri	N
Montana	N

State	Excelera Plus™ MYGIA		
Nebraska	Υ		
Nevada	Υ		
New Hampshire	Υ		
New Jersey	N		
New Mexico	N		
New York	N/A		
North Carolina	Υ		
North Dakota	Y		
Ohio	Υ		
Oklahoma	Y		
Oregon	N		
Pennsylvania	N		
Rhode Island	Υ		
South Carolina	Υ		
South Dakota	Υ		
Tennessee	Y		
Texas	Υ		
Utah	Υ		
Vermont	N		
Virginia	N		
Washington	Y		
Washington D.C.	N		
West Virginia	Υ		
Wisconsin	Υ		
Wyoming	Υ		

Revol One Financial 11259 Aurora Ave.

Urbandale, Iowa 50322

1-800-701-4250 RevolOneFinancial.com

EXP(5)-ADMIN-0424-Rev.5.16.24

State availability subject to change. Please consult Revol One Financial sales team.

Revol One Financial™ is the marketing name for Revol One Insurance Company. Revol One Insurance Company is responsible for its own financial and contractual obligations. Revol One Insurance Company is not authorized to conduct business in the state of New York.

Excelera Plus™ MYGIA is issued by Revol One Insurance Company, 11259 Aurora Avenue, Urbandale, Iowa 50322. Excelera Plus™ MYGIA consists of the Excelera MYGA Contract Number ICC23-RO-MYGA with the MYGIA Rider RO-MYGIA attached, includes rider form numbers ICC23-RO-NHWR, ICC23-RO-TIWR and other related forms, and is available in most states. The Rider modifies the calculation of the Accumulation Value by potentially reflecting indexed interest credits based on the performance of the S&P 500 index and may offer a lower guaranteed fixed interest rate. Products and features are subject to state variations and availability. Read the contract for complete details.